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-48

Peti Barbara 46,2 Senior 110,0 149,76501 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Scaccabarozzi Marta 46,2 Senior 80,0 108,92002 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2

-52
Stucchi Manuela 49,3 Master 1 162,5 210,9900R I M11 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Salemme Maria Pia 50,5 Senior 155,0 197,62502 Roma NaturalTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
Rodina Alessia 51,5 Senior 150,0 188,40003 Forma ClubTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 3
Monaco Roberta 50,2 Senior 132,5 169,70604 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 4
Pazzaglia Veronica 48,5 Senior 120,0 157,71605 Joy PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 5
Corsi Bruna 50,8 Master 1 107,5 136,43906 Semiramide OlbiaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 6
Trippa Francesca 49,8 Senior 100,0 128,85007 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 7
Flamano Barbara 48,4 Senior 82,5 108,59488 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 8

-56
Monaco Roberta 52,7 Senior 135,0 166,56301 Se At Pe RomaTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 1
Geniò Irene 55,3 Senior 125,0 148,53752 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
Trotti Morena 55,6 Master 1 115,0 136,06803 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 3
Casiraghi Daniela 55,8 Master 2 110,0 129,78904 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 4
Rugani Samuela 54,6 Senior 105,0 126,02105 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 5
Romagnoli Arianna 53,1 Subjunior 65,0 79,7290R I Sj6 Asd Cocoon FerraraTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 6

-60
Locatelli Laura 58,2 Master 2 195,0 222,6120R I M21 Glasspo MilanoTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Masci Manuela 56,3 Senior 120,0 140,60402 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 2
Magames Gabriella 56,9 Senior 115,0 133,63003 Sudus Clan SolaroTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 3
Gregori Elisa 58,2 Senior 95,0 108,45204 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 4

-67,5
Orsini Antonietta 66,3 Master 1 210,0 217,11901 Lazio PowerliftingKopingEuropei Assoluti Maggio 1
Coloccini Sonia 61,1 Senior 115,0 126,43102 Asd AnconaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
Burchi Chiara 60,2 Senior 110,0 122,32003 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 3
Pineda Whelma 60,9 Subjunior 107,5 118,4758R I Sj4 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 4
Nalepa Beata 66,9 Master 1 105,0 107,85605 Spartak RietiTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 5
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Aquili Alessia 69,6 Senior 165,0 164,80201 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 1
Galimberti Barbara 69,8 Master 1 165,0 164,47202 Fiorma Club MonzaPilsenEuropei Master Giugno 2

-82,5
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,0 Master 1 190,0 179,15101 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 1
Del Duca Sara 75,3 Master 2 175,0 165,9525R I M22 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
Laddach Paula 77,2 Junior 100,0 93,40003 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 3
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Junior

Laddach Paula 77,2 -82,5 100,0 93,40001 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 1
Master 1

Orsini Antonietta 66,3 -67,5 210,0 217,11901 Lazio PowerliftingKopingEuropei Assoluti Maggio 1
Stucchi Manuela 49,3 -52 162,5 210,9900 R I M12 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,0 -82,5 190,0 179,15103 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 3
Galimberti Barbara 69,8 -75 165,0 164,47204 Fiorma Club MonzaPilsenEuropei Master Giugno 4
Corsi Bruna 50,8 -52 107,5 136,43905 Semiramide OlbiaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 5
Trotti Morena 55,6 -56 115,0 136,06806 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 6
Nalepa Beata 66,9 -67,5 105,0 107,85607 Spartak RietiTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 7

Master 2
Locatelli Laura 58,2 -60 195,0 222,6120 R I M21 Glasspo MilanoTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Del Duca Sara 75,3 -82,5 175,0 165,9525 R I M22 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
Casiraghi Daniela 55,8 -56 110,0 129,78903 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 3

Senior
Salemme Maria Pia 50,5 -52 155,0 197,62501 Roma NaturalTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Rodina Alessia 51,5 -52 150,0 188,40002 Forma ClubTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 2
Monaco Roberta 50,2 -52 132,5 169,70603 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 3
Monaco Roberta 52,7 -56 135,0 166,56304 Se At Pe RomaTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 4
Aquili Alessia 69,6 -75 165,0 164,80205 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 5
Pazzaglia Veronica 48,5 -52 120,0 157,71606 Joy PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 6
Peti Barbara 46,2 -48 110,0 149,76507 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 7
Geniò Irene 55,3 -56 125,0 148,53758 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 8
Masci Manuela 56,3 -60 120,0 140,60409 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 9
Magames Gabriella 56,9 -60 115,0 133,630010 Sudus Clan SolaroTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 10
Trippa Francesca 49,8 -52 100,0 128,850011 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile 11
Coloccini Sonia 61,1 -67,5 115,0 126,431012 Asd AnconaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 12
Rugani Samuela 54,6 -56 105,0 126,021013 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 13
Burchi Chiara 60,2 -67,5 110,0 122,320014 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 14
Scaccabarozzi Marta 46,2 -48 80,0 108,920015 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 15
Flamano Barbara 48,4 -52 82,5 108,594816 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 16
Gregori Elisa 58,2 -60 95,0 108,452017 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 17
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Pineda Whelma 60,9 -67,5 107,5 118,4758 R I Sj1 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 1
Romagnoli Arianna 53,1 -56 65,0 79,7290 R I Sj2 Asd Cocoon FerraraTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre 2
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Locatelli Laura 58,2 -60 Master 2 195,0 222,6120 R I M21 Glasspo MilanoTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Orsini Antonietta 66,3 -67,5 Master 1 210,0 217,11902 Lazio PowerliftingKopingEuropei Assoluti Maggio
Stucchi Manuela 49,3 -52 Master 1 162,5 210,9900 R I M13 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Salemme Maria Pia 50,5 -52 Senior 155,0 197,62504 Roma NaturalTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Rodina Alessia 51,5 -52 Senior 150,0 188,40005 Forma ClubTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Moscianese Maria Pia 76,0 -82,5 Master 1 190,0 179,15106 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Monaco Roberta 50,2 -52 Senior 132,5 169,70607 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Monaco Roberta 52,7 -56 Senior 135,0 166,56308 Se At Pe RomaTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Del Duca Sara 75,3 -82,5 Master 2 175,0 165,9525 R I M29 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Aquili Alessia 69,6 -75 Senior 165,0 164,802010 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Galimberti Barbara 69,8 -75 Master 1 165,0 164,472011 Fiorma Club MonzaPilsenEuropei Master Giugno
Pazzaglia Veronica 48,5 -52 Senior 120,0 157,716012 Joy PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Peti Barbara 46,2 -48 Senior 110,0 149,765013 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Geniò Irene 55,3 -56 Senior 125,0 148,537514 Se At Pe RomaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Masci Manuela 56,3 -60 Senior 120,0 140,604015 Lazio PowerliftingTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Corsi Bruna 50,8 -52 Master 1 107,5 136,439016 Semiramide OlbiaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Trotti Morena 55,6 -56 Master 1 115,0 136,068017 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Magames Gabriella 56,9 -60 Senior 115,0 133,630018 Sudus Clan SolaroTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Casiraghi Daniela 55,8 -56 Master 2 110,0 129,789019 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Trippa Francesca 49,8 -52 Senior 100,0 128,850020 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Coloccini Sonia 61,1 -67,5 Senior 115,0 126,431021 Asd AnconaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Rugani Samuela 54,6 -56 Senior 105,0 126,021022 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Burchi Chiara 60,2 -67,5 Senior 110,0 122,320023 Lazio PowerliftingTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Pineda Whelma 60,9 -67,5 Subjunior 107,5 118,4758 R I Sj24 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Scaccabarozzi Marta 46,2 -48 Senior 80,0 108,920025 Forma Club MonzaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Flamano Barbara 48,4 -52 Senior 82,5 108,594826 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Gregori Elisa 58,2 -60 Senior 95,0 108,452027 Barbarian's ParmaTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre
Nalepa Beata 66,9 -67,5 Master 1 105,0 107,856028 Spartak RietiTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Laddach Paula 77,2 -82,5 Junior 100,0 93,400029 Power Club TerniTerniItaliani Assoluti Aprile
Romagnoli Arianna 53,1 -56 Subjunior 65,0 79,7290 R I Sj30 Asd Cocoon FerraraTanetoCoppa Italia Ottobre


